- P99900 Mark Buller Requester's Name 4601 Steridan St. S Address Hallywood H 33021 Cary/State/Zip, Phone #	007 Le 505	9927 300003332223
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM 1.		Office Use Only known): B JUL 2 B J
4, (Corporation Name) 4, (Corporation Name) Walk in Pick up time Mail out Will wait	(Document #) (Document #)	 Certified Copy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other	AMENDMENTS Amendment Amendment Resignation of R.A. Change of Registered Dissolution/Withdra Merger	., Officer/Director ed Agent
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	REGISTRATION/QUA Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other	
CR2E031(7/97)	. = -	Examiner's Initials

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 00 JUL 21 AM 10: 11

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION BY INCORPORATOR OF MARY LOU APARTMENTS, INC.

The undersigned, being the sole incorporator of MARY LOU APARTMENTS, INC. does hereby adopt the following Articles of Dissolution pursuant to Florida Statutes §607.1401.

1. NAME OF CORPORATION: The name of the corporation being dissolved is MARY LOU APARTMENTS, INC. (the "Corporation").

2. DATE OF INCORPORATION: The original Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation were filed on September 2, 1999 under document number P99000079927.

3. NO SHARES ISSUED: None of the Corporation's shares have been issued.

4. DEBTS: No debt of the Corporation remains unpaid.

5. NO ASSETS. The Corporation never commenced business and has no assets.

6. SUFFICIENT AUTHORIZATION: The undersigned, being the sole incorporator, authorized the dissolution.

7. USE OF CORPORATE NAME: Pursuant to Florida Statute §607.1405(4), the name of the Corporation may be immediately assumed or used by another entity, subject to any other requirements of Florida law.

The undersigned has executed these Articles of Dissolution on this dav of July, 2000.

Mark F. Butler, as Incorporator